(Street) SAN

FRANCISCO

CA

94105

FORM 4

## UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. See Instruction 1(b).

## STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

OMB APPROVAL 3235-0287 Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

						01 \	occion .	30(11)	,, ,,,,	IIIVCS	unen	. Con	ipariy Act	01 1940								
1. Name ar Simkof			Reporting Person*				ssuer Na oma F										ck all app Direc	tor	2	10%	Owner	
(Last) (First) (Middle) 101 MISSION ST. SUITE 740				e)	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 11/08/2022									X Officer (give title Other (specify below) below)  Chief Executive Officer								
(Street) SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105				4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)								Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)  Form filed by One Reporting Person  X Form filed by More than One Reporting Person										
(City)	(	Stat	e) (Z	ip)																		
			Table	I - I	Non-Deriva	tive	Secu	rities	Ac	quir	ed, [	Disp	osed o	f, or E	Benefi	cial	ly Own	ed				
,,,,,,			2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)		2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)		,  ;	3. Transaction Code (Instr. 8)							5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported		nership : Direct ect (I) . 4)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)				
									-	Code	v	Am	ount	(A) or (D)	Price		Transact (Instr. 3 a		Ì			
Common	stock				11/08/202	2				S		24	<b>1,</b> 552 <sup>(1)</sup>	D	\$0.50	)6 <sup>(2)</sup>	46,304	<b>1,</b> 123 <sup>(3)</sup>		I	By The Saslaw- Simkoff Revocable Trust	
Common	stock				11/09/202	2				S			758 <sup>(1)</sup>	D	\$0.5	5(4)	46,303	3,365 <sup>(3)</sup>		I	By The Saslaw- Simkoff Revocable Trust	
Common	stock																5,29	1,560		D		
Common	stock																346,	609 <sup>(5)</sup>		I	By Max Simkoff 2020 GRAT	
Common	stock																346,	509 <sup>(6)</sup>		I	By Jennifer Saslaw 2020 GRAT	
			Tal	ole	II - Derivati (e.g., pu												Owne	t				
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercis Price of Derivative Security	n l e (	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Exe if a	Deemed cution Date,	4. Tran	saction e (Instr.	5. Nu of Deriv Secu Acqu (A) o Dispo	rative rative rities rosed )	r 6. E Exp (Mo		xerci n Dai	sable and	7. Titl Amou Secu Unde Deriv	le and unt of rities rlying ative rity (Inst	8. D S (I	Price of erivative ecurity nstr. 5)	9. Number derivative Securities Beneficia Owned Following Reported Transacti (Instr. 4)	e s ally g	10. Ownersh Form: Direct (D) or Indirec (I) (Instr.	ownership of Indirect form: Beneficia birect (D) Ownersh r Indirect (Instr. 4)	
						Code	e V	(A)	(D)	Dat Exe	e ercisal	ble	Expiration Date	Title	Amour or Number of Shares	er						
			Reporting Person*																			
Simkof	<u>ı Maxw</u>	<u>rell</u>					_															
(Last) 101 MIS SUITE 7		•	First)		(Middle)																	

(City)	(State)	(Zip)						
Name and Address of Reporting Person*								
Sasiaw-Simko	Saslaw-Simkoff Revocable Trust							
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)						
101 MISSION S	101 MISSION ST.							
SUITE 740								
(Street)								
SAN	CA	0.4105						
FRANCISCO	CA	94105						
(City)	(State)	(Zip)						

## **Explanation of Responses:**

- 1. This transaction was made pursuant to a Rule 10b5-1 trading plan adopted by the reporting person on May 13, 2022.
- 2. The price reported above in Column 4 represents a weighted average sales price. This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$0.50 to \$0.53, inclusive. The reporting person hereby undertakes to provide, upon request, to Doma Holdings, Inc. (the "Issuer"), any security holder of the Issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, full information regarding the number of shares and prices at which the transaction was effected.
- 3. These shares are owned directly by The Saslaw-Simkoff Revocable Trust and indirectly by Maxwell Simkoff as trustee of the trust. The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.
- 4. The price reported above in Column 4 represents a weighted average sales price. This transaction was executed in multiple trades at prices ranging from \$0.50 to \$0.51, inclusive. The reporting person hereby undertakes to provide, upon request, to the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer, or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission, full information regarding the number of shares and prices at which the transaction was effected.
- 5. These shares are owned directly by the Max Simkoff 2020 GRAT. The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.
- 6. These shares are held for the benefit of the reporting person's wife. The reporting person disclaims beneficial ownership of these shares except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.

## Remarks:

/s/ Christian Ameri, as Attorney-in-Fact for Maxwell 11/10/2022 Simkoff /s/ Christian Ameri, as Attorney-in-Fact for Maxwell 11/10/2022

Simkoff, Trustee

\*\* Signature of Reporting Person

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.